BlankShirts.com

Core 365 - Women's Techno Lite Motivate
Unlined Lightweight Jacket - 78183

2.3 oz./yd? 240T polyester pongee
Unlined

Water-resistant finish

Chin guard

Elasticized cuffs

Underarm vents

Adjustable shockcord at hem

Center front reverse coil auto-lock zipper with reflective toggle
Lower front concealed zippered pockets with reflective toggles
Reflective piping at shoulder yoke and center back yoke

Audio port access through inside lower left pocket

Colors

Black Burgundy EeEIulVISEM Campus |Carbon Classic Classic Electric | Forest
Gold Purple INEWY] Red Blue

Finished Measurements

XS
Body Length 24 5/8
Chest Width (Laid Flat) 183/4
Sleeve Length 31

251/8 253/4
19 3/4 203/4

311/2 321/2
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263/8
221/4

331/2

Safety
Yellow

ANERGE White

XL

27
233/4

341/2

2XL

275/8
251/4

351/8

3XL

281/4
26 3/4

353/4



